
 
SKILLS 

Actress, Singer, Dancer, Presenter, Voice Artist 

 
TRAINING 

INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 

RAU (UJ) 
RAU (UJ) 

BA  Communications  (Cum Laude) 
Honours – Advertising (Cum Laude) 

1992 
1993 

 
TELEVISION 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 

BODY BEAT 
JUNIOR TOP SPORT 
LEGKAART BONANZA 
M-NET’S SPOT ON 
‘MAINLY FOR MEN’ E-TV 
ROAD TO RICHES & NATIONAL 
LOTTERY 
AVENUES  
TOP BILLING 
ABSA GAME SHOW 
IN DIE KRYT MET JOOST EN AMOR 
VERIMARK QUIZ SHOW  
DROOMHUIS 
SKOONMA SE TONG  
SKOONPA SE TONG 
7de LAAN 
7de LAAN 
7de LAAN 
7de LAAN 

Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
 
Leading actress 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Zelda 
Zelda 
Zelda 
Zelda 

1987 
1988 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1999 

 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2006 
2010 

         2016 
         2017 
         2016 
         2017 
         2018 
         2019 

 
THEATRE 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 

WEST SIDE STORY 
GIRL TALK 
STRICTLY TAP DANCE 

Mexican girl 
Lead singer & dancer 
Guest artist 

1994 
1998 
2011 

AMOR VITTONE  

DATE OF BIRTH 
ACTOR Yes  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Yes HEIGHT 1.63 

V/O ARTIST Yes HAIR COLOUR Blonde 

DANCER Yes WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Yes 

MC Yes EYE COLOUR Brown 

SINGER Yes PANTS 36 

VOCAL RANGE: SHIRT 36 

READ SHEET MUSIC Yes DRESS / SUIT 34/36 

 BRA SIZE 36 

 SHOE 6 

 ETHNICITY White 

 DRIVERS LICENSE Yes 

ACCENTS: Afrikaans, English & Italian VALID PASSPORT Yes 

Language Understand Read Speak   

English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 

Afrikaans x x x 
IMDB NAME:  
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6528752/?ref_=fn_a
l_nm_1  

Italian x x x Office Tel: +27 11 726 6076 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE: @official Amor Vittone 

    
Carlynn de Waal-Smit 

 +27 83 325 4318 
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:  
https://www.instagram.com/amor.vittone/  

    Email: carlynn@contractors.org.za TWITTER HANDLE:@amorvittone 

    Website: www.contractors.org.za  

https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6528752/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6528752/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1
https://www.instagram.com/amor.vittone/
mailto:carlynn@contractors.org.za
http://www.contractors.org.za/


STREETS OF GOLD 
AMORISQUE 

Leading actress 
Lead singer & dancer 

2011 
2012 

 
CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 

PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 

WILD CHERRY KISSES 
DANCE IN COLOURS 
YOUNG FOREVER 
AMOR 
VOLUIT 
GLO ALTYD AAN MORE 
GROOTSTE TREFFERS 
DIE TYD IS NOU 
EK BLY NET N MA 

CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 

1998 
2000 
2002 
2005 
2006 
2009 
2011 

         2015 
         2018 

 
OTHER EXPERIENCE 

Have done many voice overs over the years.  Choreographed many shows and have done many TV commercials. 
Over the years Amor has been booked to act as MC and performer. Booked by corporate clients – Banks, Car 
launches, MTM, Cell C, Mrs. S.A., Opening of new shopping centres, etc  

 
 
 


