AMOR VITTONE

DATE OF BIRTH

ACTOR	Yes
PRESENTER	Yes
V/O ARTIST	Yes
DANCER	Yes
MC	Yes
SINGER	Yes
VOCAL RANGE:	
READ SHEET MUSIC	Yes



PERSONAL DETAILS		
HEIGHT	1.63	
HAIR COLOUR	Blonde	
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Yes	
EYE COLOUR	Brown	
PANTS	36	
SHIRT	36	
DRESS / SUIT	34/36	
BRA SIZE	36	
SHOE	6	
ETHNICITY	White	
DRIVERS LICENSE	Yes	
VALID PASSPORT	Yes	

ACCENTS: Afrikaans, English & Italian			
Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	х	Х	Х
Afrikaans	x	x	х

X

Italian

Office Tel: +27 11 726 6076

Carlynn de Waal-Smit
+27 83 325 4318

Email: carlynn@contractors.org.za

Website: www.contractors.org.za

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING

IMDB NAME:
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6528752/?ref_=fn_ai_nm_1

FACEBOOK FAN PAGE: @official Amor Vittone

INSTAGRAM HANDLE:
https://www.instagram.com/amor.vittone/

TWITTER HANDLE:@amorvittone

SKILLS

X

X

Actress, Singer, Dancer, Presenter, Voice Artist

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
RAU (UJ)	BA Communications (Cum Laude)	1992
RAU (UJ)	Honours – Advertising (Cum Laude)	1993

TELEVISION		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
BODY BEAT	Presenter	1987
JUNIOR TOP SPORT	Presenter	1988
LEGKAART BONANZA	Presenter	1992
M-NET'S SPOT ON	Presenter	1993
'MAINLY FOR MEN' E-TV	Presenter	1994
ROAD TO RICHES & NATIONAL	Presenter	1999
LOTTERY		
AVENUES	Leading actress	2000
TOP BILLING	Presenter	2001
ABSA GAME SHOW	Presenter	2002
IN DIE KRYT MET JOOST EN AMOR	Presenter	2003
VERIMARK QUIZ SHOW	Presenter	2006
DROOMHUIS	Presenter	2010
SKOONMA SE TONG	Presenter	2016
SKOONPA SE TONG	Presenter	2017
7de LAAN	Zelda	2016
7de LAAN	Zelda	2017
7de LAAN	Zelda	2018
7de LAAN	Zelda	2019

THEATRE		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
WEST SIDE STORY	Mexican girl	1994
GIRL TALK	Lead singer & dancer	1998
STRICTLY TAP DANCE	Guest artist	2011

STREETS OF GOLD	Leading actress	2011
AMORISQUE	Lead singer & dancer	2012

CORI	ORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIV	E WORK
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR
WILD CHERRY KISSES	CD	1998
DANCE IN COLOURS	CD	2000
YOUNG FOREVER	CD	2002
AMOR	CD	2005
VOLUIT	CD	2006
GLO ALTYD AAN MORE	CD	2009
GROOTSTE TREFFERS	CD	2011
DIE TYD IS NOU	CD	2015
EK BLY NET N MA	CD	2018

OTHER EXPERIENCE

Have done many voice overs over the years. Choreographed many shows and have done many TV commercials. Over the years Amor has been booked to act as MC and performer. Booked by corporate clients – Banks, Car launches, MTM, Cell C, Mrs. S.A., Opening of new shopping centres, etc